Haskins, husband and wife, as tenants by the entirety, both of 
Southborough, Worcester County, Massachusetts, with 
WARRANTY, covenants a certain parcel of land situated on 
the westerly side of Howard Street and opposite from the 
Cemetery in said NORTHBOROUGH, containing six (6) acres, 
one hundred and five (105) rods, more or less, and bounded 
and described as follows (see Book 4104, Page 369):

• Beginning on the westerly side of said street at the middle 
of Howard Brook,

• thence southerly by the street eight (8) rods [132 feet] to 
the Town (of Northborough), gravel pit;

[...]

Springfield, Hampden County, Massachusetts with quitclaim 
covenants

(Description and encumbrances, if any)

A certain parcel of land situated on the westerly side of 
Howard Street and opposite from the cemetery in said 
Northborough, containing six (6) acres, one hundred and five 
(105) rods, more or less, and bounded and described as 
follows:

• Beginning on the westerly side of said street at the middle 
of Howard Brook;

• thence Southerly by the street eight (8) rods to the Town 
(of Northborough) gravel pit;

• thence South 82° West eleven (11) rods and seven (7)